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WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER,

06.01.07 Licensure of Secondhand
Precious Metals and Gem Dealers
General Fund Appropriation.........

06.01.08 Board of Examiners for
Hearing Aid Dealers
General Fund Appropriation......... ’

06.01.09 Maryland Architectural
Registration Board
General Fund Appropriation.........

Special Fund Appropriation.........

06.01.10 State Board of Registration
for Professional Land Surveyors
General Fund Appropriation.........

Special Fund Appropriation.........

06.01.11 State Board of Registration
for Professional Engineers
General Fund Appropriation.........

Special Fund Appropriation.........

06.01.12 State Board of Public

Accountancy

General Fund Appropriation,
provided that $11,446 made for
the purpose of an additional
position and related expenses may
not be expended until the
Commissioner of Occupational and
Professional Licensing presents a
plan for the review and approval
of the budget committees to
increase revenues to cover the
expenditures for occupational
boards and commissions. The plan
shall be submitted to the budget
committees by July 1, 1988.......

Special Fund Appropriation.........

Governor

8317930
76,079
45,000

84,0684
77,546
2,500

1877985
107,357
49,200

2232-538
193,111
300,000

Ch. 10

57,795
31,665

2%7665
26,605

12657930

121,079

86,584
80,046

3575385

156,557

522,538




